% Google Analytics

Total Visits

1,291,378

% of Total: 100.00% (1,291,378)

Avg. Visit Duration

00:02:12

Avg for View: 00:02:12 (0.00%)

Pageviews

2,874,698

% of Total: 100.00% (2,874,698)

Unique Visitors

862,920

% of Total: 100.00% (862,920)

Avg. Pages / Visit

2.23

Avg for View: 2.23 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:01:47

Avg for View: 00:01:47 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

49.68%

Avg for View: 49.68% (0.00%)

Jun 1, 2016 - Jun 30, 2016

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor

B Returning Visitor

Avg. Visits per Visitor

H1 W2 M Other

59.6%

Visits and Bounce Rate by Source / Medium

Source / Medium

google / organic

(direct) / (none)

bing / organic
search.usa.gov / referral
m.facebook.com / referral
yahoo / organic
hp_promo / web
facebook.com / referral

msc.fema.gov / referral

thesunchronicle.com / referral

Sessions Bounce Rate

501,504 45.83%
355,145 53.73%
102,452 47.39%
61,649 29.92%
48,086 80.64%
41,433 46.55%
23,389 36.91%
12,085 82.33%
11,711 47.40%
6,527 64.76%

© 2016 Google

FEMA.gov Web Performance Metrics

Total Pageviews

Page Title Pageviews
FEMA.gov 353,152
Disaster

Declarations 205,545

Cascadia Rising
2016

Flood Zones 41,309

National Flood
od Insurance

Visits by Social Network
Social Network
Facebook
Twitter
reddit
YouTube
LinkedIn
Blogger
Ning
WordPress
Disqus

Before It's News

93,510

39,352

Bounce
Rate

63.94%

25.87%

78.16%

57.00%

37.81%

Sessions

61,841

3,621

832

676

487

334

239

238

235

94





